
HIGH IMPACT TUTORING 
Product Training Courses

for Tutors

To learn  more  v is i t
g o . e s c 1 3 . n e t / h i g h - i m p a c t - t u t o r i n g /

HIT Office Hours
Wednesday, 5/26/22, 10–11 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248234

Thursday, 6/23/22, 10–11 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248235

Saturday, 7/28/22, 10–11 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248236

Amplify Training

Wednesday, 5/18/22, 4–7 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2247979

Thursday, 6/9/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248243

Saturday, 6/18/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248245

Wednesday, 7/13/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248247

Saturday, 7/16/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248248

BookNook

Saturday, 5/14/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2247367

Tuesday, 5/24/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2247368

Saturday, 6/4/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248237
 

Tuesday, 6/14/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248238

Saturday, 7/2/22,  9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248240

Wednesday, 7/27/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248241

Zearn Training: 

Wednesday, 5/11/22, 4–7 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2247978

Wednesday, 6/25/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248250

Wednesday, 7/20/22, 4–6:30 pm Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248251

Saturday, 7/30/22, 9–11:30 am Virtual, Workshop ID: SP2248252

 
Contact

h o l l y . s a l a s @ e s c 1 3 . t x e d . n e t

http://go.esc13.net/high-impact-tutoring/
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48234
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48235
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48236
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=47979
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48243
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48245
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48247
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48248
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=47367
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=47368
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48237
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48238
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48240
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48241
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=47978
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48250
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48251
https://ecampus.esc13.net/show_class_info.html?classid=48252

